07 Ocak 2019 Pazartesi

6. Kosu Saat:20:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 CRANBERRY QUEEN(2)

2 STARROSE(10)

3 PRENSES CINDY(4)

4 SEVGIADASI(7)

5 GUZELIM3)

6 BAHARGULU(1)

7  PRINCESS NiSAMS)

8 SPOONERS DIAVIOND(9)
9 SIKIYSAYAKALA®)

10 PRENSES GOLDA(5)

11 SUSENKIZI(11)

Yasg
3ydd

3yad
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd

3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden/Digi
1.)25.500 b 2.)10.200 &
1)5610¢ 2)2244 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

TORUK MACTO (IRE) - VAGUE ALARVE (IRE) 55  LKATAR
CUVEE (USA) - ATES GRL 58 RDOGAN
HAKEEM (USA) - MDOORKTARVAC (IRE) 58  KEMAL KURT
SCREAM TO SCREAM(IRE) - STAR OF NEHR 58  NALTIN
GOLDEN SUN- TAKEIT EASY 58  VKzwz
GOLDEN SUN - MSS BERTIE (IRE) 55 |.AKYAVUZ
KURTINIADIS (IRE) - WWINNING TIVE 58  H.POLAT
MENDIP (USA) - AY KARAN 58  SKAPLAN
PRESSING (IRE) - HAYATMROVAN 58  F.YARDIMCI
PANRVER- GOLDA 58 I.KATI
ZANJERO (USA) - TAOJAN FRNCESS 58  MDOGAN

Sahip
KEM CiZiK

I. HAL. YILDIZSOY

C.BUR. SALTABAS

HUS. GICEK
SEY. AKYILDIRIM
BED. ZAVAN

M EM. GUMUS
ZEK. KARAKEGI
OME. GALI

ERD. SALTABAS

AHM CICEK

58 kg,

3.)5.100
3)1.122¢

Antrendrii
MKARALI

MKEKLIK
MKILING
DH.OZEL
AEKARAKURT
RKARATAS
KYILDIZ
FEAKIL
MBALTA
I.SAYIS

KYILDIZ

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (2. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum

4.)2.550 v

4)561¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGk HP
12434 135 6055(1) 8 1,5Boy 27
12456 1125 156(7) 6 55Boy 6Boy 18
12541 9,75 281(55) 2 15Boy 26
12567 420 1296(2) 4 20
12650 1260 1.21(8) 9
12683 765 257(6) 10 9
12697 2290 1.2(10) 1 9
12784 380 8823) 7
13106 4,75 6594) 3 13
13166 1725 1.219) 5 9
13753 16,85 0.51(11) 11

GANYAN(2) :1,35 4, IKiLi(2/10) :10,95 4, SIRALI iKiLi(2/10) :16,45 4, UCLU BAHIS(2/10/4) :57,53 4, PLASE(10) :1,05 4, PLASE(2) :1,05 4, PLASE IKiLi(2/10) :13,90 4, PLASE iKIiLi(2/4) :10,00
4, PLASE IKILi(4/10) 42,90 b, 4. CIFTE(5/2) 8,00 ©



